## COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANN DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 ( PLANNING REGISTER		REGISTER REFERENCE WA.2425
1. LOCATION	Crockaunadreenagh, Rathcoole, Co. Dublin. S		
2. PROPOSAL	Single storey dwellin	ng	
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	OP 30,11,81		er Particulars (b) Received 1 2
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Mr. P. Hangahan, Address 131 Forest Hills, Rat		· · ··
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. P. Hanfahan, Address		· ·
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. <b>PA/261/82</b> Date <b>29th Jan., 1982</b>		h Jan., 1982 refuse permission (0
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. Date	Notified Effect	- · · ·
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect	
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register		
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register		
12. PURCHASE NOTICE			
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT			
14.			
15.			
Prepared by			Registrar.

DUBLIN	COUNTY COUNCIL
hone 724755	Biock 2 Irish Life Centre
262/264	Lower Abbey Street
	Dublin 1
NOTIFIC/	ATION OF A DECISION TO REFUSE:
	THE PLE COLLARS AND THE PLE
	MISSION : MERANDEMENT ACTS, 1963 & 1976 (PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 & 1976
LOCAL GOVERNMENT	
· · · · · · · ·	Register Reference No WA 2425
P Hanzahan,	Hegister Holoronoo
	Planning Control No
131. Forest. Hills	Application Received
	Application Received
Rathcoole	
Co. Dublin.	
PPLICANT P. Haprahan	mentioned Acts the Dublin County Council, being the Planning Authority for 1 P/A/261/82 dated
	P/A/261/82 dated
OUTLINE PERMISSION	c Kaun c Kaun
OUTLINE PERMISSION	c Kawn at Crossenage.
For STRECTION OF A DUDGELOW	c Kaun at Crosksunadreensch.
OUTLINE PERMISSION OUTLINE PERMISSION For	At Crossessanadreenagh. At Crossessanadreenagh. rea zoned "to preserve an area of high amenity" in the ential development proposed in a rural area where public ilities are not whailable and where the existing road ilities are not whailable and where the existing road ilities is inadequate, would contravene materially ural needs, is inadequate, with the proper planning and uld not be in accordance with the proper planning and
OUTLINE PERMISSION OUTLINE PERMISSION OF	at Crossmanadreensch. At Crossmanadreensch. rea zoned "to preserve an area of high amenity" in the ential development proposed in a rural area where publ ilities are not whailable and where the existing road ilities are not whailable and where the existing road ural needs. is inadequate, would contravene materially ural needs. is inadequate with the proper planning and with the proper planning and or sewerage facilities are not available to serve the
OUTLINE PERMISSION DITLINE PERMISSION DITLIN	At Croskgunadreensgh. At Croskgunadreensgh. rea zoned "to preserve an area of high amenity" in the ential development proposed in a rural area where publicities are not wheilable and where the existing road ilities are not wheilable and where the existing road ural needs, is inadequate, would contravene materially build not be in accurdance with the proper planning and out sewerage facilities are not available to serve the provid be premature by reason of the said existing the period
OUTLINE PERMISSION DUTLINE PERMISSION DUTLIN	At Groeksanadreenagh. At Groeksanadreenagh. rea zoned "to preserve an area of high amenity" in the ential development proposed in a rural area where publi- ilities are not stailable and where the existing road ural needs, is inadequate, would contravene materially ural needs, is inadequate, would contravene materially ural needs, is inadequate with the proper planning and would not be in accurdance with the proper planning and or sewerage facilities are not available to serve the would be premature by reason of the said existing n of water and sewerage facilities and the period or may reasonably be expected to be made good.
<ul> <li>OUTLINE PERMISSION</li> <li>DUTLINE PERMISSION<td>At Groeksundreenagh. At Groeksundreenagh. rea zoned "to preserve an area of high amenity" in the ential development proposed in a rural area where publicities are not whailable and where the existing road ilities are not whailable and where the existing road ural needs, is inadequate, would contravene materially ural needs, is inadequate, would contravene materially and not be in accurdance with the proper planning and be remature by reason of the said existing n of water and severage facilities and the period key may reasonably be expected to be made good.</td></li></ul>	At Groeksundreenagh. At Groeksundreenagh. rea zoned "to preserve an area of high amenity" in the ential development proposed in a rural area where publicities are not whailable and where the existing road ilities are not whailable and where the existing road ural needs, is inadequate, would contravene materially ural needs, is inadequate, would contravene materially and not be in accurdance with the proper planning and be remature by reason of the said existing n of water and severage facilities and the period key may reasonably be expected to be made good.
<ul> <li>OUTLINE PERMISSION</li> <li>DUTLINE PERMISSION<td>At Croakmanadreenagh. at Croakmanadreenagh. rea zoned "to preserve an area of high amenity" in the ential development proposed in a rural area where publicities are not wheilable and where the existing road ilities are not wheilable and where the existing road ilities are not wheilable and where the existing and would not be in accurdance with the proper planning and or sewerage facilities are not available to serve the would be premature by reason of the said existing n of water and sewerage facilities and the period cy may reasonably be expected to be made good. Erved by a sub-standard and hazardous road network to by a sub-standard and hazardous road network</td></li></ul>	At Croakmanadreenagh. at Croakmanadreenagh. rea zoned "to preserve an area of high amenity" in the ential development proposed in a rural area where publicities are not wheilable and where the existing road ilities are not wheilable and where the existing road ilities are not wheilable and where the existing and would not be in accurdance with the proper planning and or sewerage facilities are not available to serve the would be premature by reason of the said existing n of water and sewerage facilities and the period cy may reasonably be expected to be made good. Erved by a sub-standard and hazardous road network to by a sub-standard and hazardous road network

